Pl. Dos Nom
1. 44 EYQUEM Jeanphilippe
2. 119 SONNIER Benoit
3. 149 DULONY Benjamin
4. 69 LAMOTHE Jeremy
5. 30 DARTIGUELONGUE Romain
6. 51 HAURAT Tony
7. 148 ARDIN Fabrice
8. 130 LAFITTE Jean Luc
9. 55 JEANNEAU Sébastien
10. 14 BURGUE Jean Luc
11. 104 ORFILA Richard
12. 140 TIMANTE Baptiste
13. 21 CHEVALLIER Stephane
14. 19 CAZENAVES Téo
15. 77 LAURENT Fabien
16. 68 LALANNE Dominique
17. 20 CHASSAN Adrien
18. 34 DIAZ Anthony
19. 88 MADER Kevin
20. 6 BARILLER Eugénie
21. 106 PARDIES Adrien
22. 72 LAOUILLE Xavier
23. 92 MARSAN Guillaume
24. 3 BABILONI Sophie
25. 136 SALIS David
26. 109 PETIT Marvin
27. 113 QUERLIER Jeremy
28. 85 LOMBARTE Magali
29. 115 SAINT GERMAIN Joel
30. 141 DARGELOS Severine
31. 94 MARTINE Julien
32. 49 GRAZIANI Gerard
33. 134 SANS Paul
34. 96 MATHIS Sylvie
35. 63 LAFITTE Michael
36. 59 LABAT David
37. 139 LABAT Bastien
38. 52 IDIART Arnaud
39. 118 SENTUCQ Philippe
40. 127 VIGNEAU Grégory
41. 48 GRAZIANI Tony
42. 58 LABAT Matthieu
43. 143 DOURDANT Thierry
44. 71 LANUQUE Anthony
45. 79 LEFEBVRE Emilie Julia
46. 146 GIBIELLE Sebastien
47. 150 LARIERE Simon
48. 17 CAPLAIN Nicolas
49. 57 LABADIE Coralie
50. 37 DUCAMP Patrice
51. 23 CORILHONS Laurent
52. 47 GRAZIANI Eric
53. 53 JARRY Christophe
54. 61 LAFARGUE Louis
55. 99 MEUNIER Brice
56. 147 GIBIELLE Laurence
57. 74 LAPORTE Leo
58. 144 DECES Jeremy

101 MONCEL Christine

Club
SC ARES
CLUB ATHLETISME HAGETMAU

LARRIVIERE

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
STADE MONTOIS

STADE MONTOIS

LOS ESQUIROUS

STADE MONTOIS

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

APA JOGGING

LOUS-PEGOTS
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

APA JOGGING

ASS RUNNING SOUSTONS

PBA

STADE MONTOIS
APA JOGGING

EGGER

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

Sx
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme

Cat
M2H
M1H
JUH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEF
SEH
M1H
SEH
SEF
SEH
ESH
SEH
SEF
M1H
M1F
SEH
M2H
M1H
M1F
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
CAH
SEH
M1H
SEH
M1F
SEH
JUH
SEH
SEF
M1H
SEH
M1H
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEF
CAH
SEH
M2F

Temps
00:26:24
00:26:44
00:26:51
00:27:08
00:27:19
00:27:27
00:27:34
00:27:42
00:28:08
00:29:27
00:29:32
00:29:34
00:29:39
00:29:53
00:30:04
00:30:16
00:30:17
00:30:25
00:30:54
00:31:01
00:31:20
00:31:41
00:31:43
00:31:49
00:31:51
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:16
00:32:33
00:32:45
00:32:49
00:33:04
00:33:16
00:33:34
00:33:35
00:33:39
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:57
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:15
00:34:22
00:34:32
00:34:39
00:34:54
00:35:00
00:35:01
00:35:02
00:35:15
00:35:19
00:35:32
00:35:57
00:36:04
00:36:07
00:36:14
00:36:26
00:36:26
00:36:29

Moy Par cat.
14,77 1
14,59 1
14,53 1
14,37 1
14,28 2
14,21 3
14,15 2
14,08 2
13,86 4
13,24 5
13,21 6
13,19 7
13,15 3
13,05 8
12,97 9
12,89 4
12,88 10
12,82 11
12,62 12
12,57 1
12,45 13
12,31 5

12,3 14
12,26 2
12,24 15
12,12 1
12,12 16
12,09 3
11,98 6
11,91 1
11,88 17
11,79 3
11,72 7
11,62 2
11,61 18
11,59 19
11,58 20
11,58 21
11,49 4
11,43 22

11,4 1
11,39 23
11,35 8
11,29 24
11,26 3
11,17 25
11,14 2
11,14 26
11,13 4
11,06 9
11,04 27
10,98 10
10,85 11
10,81 28

10,8 29
10,76 5

10,7 2

10,7 30
10,69 1



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

153 FARTHOUAT Nicolas
89 MAINRECK Fabrice
16 CANDAU Francoise
78 LAURET Jean Paul

5 BALTHAZARD Florian

123 TELLECHEA Samuel

131 LAZARE Alain
40 DUDON Matthieu

152 DABESCAT David

110 PILOTTE Philippe
26 CURUTCHET Yoan

121 TASTET Muriel
15 CANDAU Jacques

8 BENQUET Adrien

137 SEGAS Joanna

1 AMADIO Nicolas

107 PELTEKIAN Marie

24 CRABOS Déborah
9 BERNOS Aurelie

103 NOUGARO Aurore
11 BOUZOU Clarisse

142 MOMEN Sylvain
31 DAUDIGEOS Julie

102 MORESMAU Christophe

95 MASLIC Georges

62 LAFENETRE BROUSTE Marie-Helene

132 LAGAULE Aurélie
86 LONNE Aude
42 DUPOUY Jean
124 TRILLAUD Floriane
12 BRISSAUD Clement
39 DUCOURNAU Michael
135 GAUTIER Yannick
36 DUBROCA Alexandre
108 PETIT Christophe
105 PAILHES Patrick
10 BERT Michael
64 LAFITTE Genevieve
133 SANS Pauline
145 LINXE Stephanie
120 TACHOIRES Mathieu
54 JEANJEAN Valerie
7 BEGUERIE Sandrine
73 LAPORTE Peggy
151 MATHIEU Alexia
138 DESCHAMPS Kelly
90 MALLET Lilian
93 MARTIN Wilfried
18 CASTERA Eric
25 CURUTCHET Stéphanie
38 DUCASSE Christelle
98 MEUNIER Jennifer
75 LARRIVIERE Emilie
76 LARTIGAU Benoit
128 PESCAY Cedric
22 CONTICELLO Terry
83 LESBURGUERES Nicolas
129 LAFITTE Lucie
27 DABADIE Severine
32 DEHAIBE Rejane

STADE MONTOIS
ELAN ARMAGNAC

AC REOLAIS

ELAN ARMAGNAC

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

LOUS GALOUPAYRES

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING
STADE MONTOIS

LES GALOPINS CHALOSSAIS

APA JOGGING

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

APA JOGGING

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme

SEH
M1H
M2F
M3H
SEH
ESH
M4H
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
SEF
M3H
SEH
SEF
SEH
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
SEF
M1H
SEF
SEH
M3H
SEF
JUF
SEF
SEH
ESF
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
M1H
M2H
SEH
M3F
JUF
SEF
SEH
M2F
SEF
M1F
ESF
SEF
SEH
SEH
M1H
SEF
M1F
SEF
SEF
M1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
ESF
M1F
M1F

00:36:30
00:36:31
00:36:32
00:36:46
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:10
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:33
00:37:35
00:37:35
00:37:42
00:37:46
00:37:49
00:37:49
00:37:57
00:37:57
00:37:59
00:38:02
00:38:03
00:38:03
00:38:09
00:38:22
00:38:36
00:38:36
00:38:39
00:38:56
00:38:58
00:39:12
00:39:16
00:39:19
00:39:22
00:39:50
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:40:17
00:40:38
00:40:51
00:40:59
00:41:05
00:41:06
00:41:06
00:41:23
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:30
00:41:31
00:41:32
00:41:48
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:14
00:42:26
00:43:02
00:43:12
00:43:28
00:44:38
00:44:52
00:45:05

10,68
10,68
10,68
10,61
10,55
10,55
10,49
10,44
10,43
10,39
10,38
10,38
10,34
10,33
10,31
10,31
10,28
10,28
10,27
10,25
10,25
10,25
10,22
10,17
10,1
10,1
10,09
10,02
10,01
9,95
9,93
9,92
9,91
9,79
9,74
9,73
9,68
9,6
9,55
9,52
9,49
9,49
9,49
9,42
9,41
9,4
9,4
9,39
9,39
9,33
9,26
9,25
9,23
9,19
9,06
9,03
8,97
8,74
8,69
8,65

31
12

32

33
13

34

35

36

10
11
12
14
13
37

14

15
38

39
40
41
42
15

43

16
44

17

18
45
46
16
19

20
21
17
47
48
49



120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

33 DEHAIBE Rodolphe
4 BAISAGALE Mesake
122 TELLECHEA Nicolas
65 LAILHEUGUE Marine
29 DARRIGADE Delphine
35 DIOT Marjorie
50 HATTON Nadine
28 DANGOUMAU Carole
60 LABORDE Emilie
126 VIEUVILLE Guillau™Me
2 AMORENA Muriel
56 LABADIE Mathilde
43 DUPOUY Julie
81 LESBARRERES Geraldine
67 LALANNE Célia
155 TAUZIA Florian

RUN AND BIKE RIONNAIS

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS RUNNING

Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Femme
Homme

M1H
SEH
ESH
SEF
M1F
ESF
M3F
M1F
SEF
SEH
M1F
SEF
ESF
SEF
SEF
SEH

00:45:06
00:45:17
00:47:01
00:47:14
00:48:19
00:48:23
00:49:04
00:50:01
00:51:18
00:51:19
00:51:32
00:53:37
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:53:38
00:53:42

8,65
8,61
8,29
8,26
8,07
8,06
7,95

7,8

7,6

7,6
7,57
7,27
7,27
7,27
7,27
7,26

18
50

22

N

23
51
10
24

25
26
52



